
 Fine and Applied Arts Department 
Important Dates and Performances, 2025-2026

Date Event 
 

Place 

October 

November 

December 

March

11 

18
21
23

21
22

6
6
9
11
15
16
17
18

5
6
7
17
27
28

30

12
13
14
20

1
3
12

9/11 Memorial Candlelight Ceremony, 6:45 p.m.

Homecoming (Parade @ 12:00 p.m., Game at 2:00 p.m.)
Marching Band Invitational Open Rehearsal, 7:00 p.m.
Newsday Marching Band Festival (time TBD)

SHS Fall Drama, 7:00 p.m.
SHS Fall Drama, 2:00 p.m. & 7:00 p.m.

Jazz Band Performs at Hot Chocolate Run
Music Department Performs at Seaford Tree Lighting
SHS Holiday Choral Concert, 7:00 p.m,
SHS Holiday Band Concert, 7:00 p.m.
Manor Holiday Concert, 6:30 p.m.
Harbor Holiday Concert, 6:30 p.m.
SMS Holiday Concert, Part 1, 7:00 p.m.
SMS Holiday Concert, Part 2, 7:00 p.m.

SHS Spring Musical Dress Rehearsal, 3:30 p.m.
SHS Spring Musical, 7:00 p.m.
SHS Spring Musical, 2:00 p.m. & 7:00 p.m.
SHS Marching Band Marches in NYC St. Patrick’s Day Parade

SMS Drama Production, 7:00 p.m.
SMS Drama Production, 7:00 p.m.

SHS Tri-M Music Honor Society Induction and Chamber
Music Concert, 7:00 p.m.
Harbor Spring Concert, 6:30 p.m.
Manor Spring Concert, 6:30 p.m.
Districtwide Art Show, 6-8 p.m.
SHS Large Ensemble Concert, 7:00 p.m.

SMS Spring Concert, Part 1, 7:00 p.m.
SMS Spring Concert, Part 2, 7:00 p.m.
SHS Graduation, 6:00 p.m.

Seaford High School 

Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Mitchel Field

Seaford High School
Seaford High School

Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Seaford High School

Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Seaford High School
NYC - 5  Avenueth

Seaford High School
Seaford High School

Seaford High School

Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Seaford High School

Seaford High School
Seaford High School
Tilles Center @ LIU

April

September

May


