



SEAFORD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Patrick Kennedy, Coordinator for Fine and Applied Arts

Fine and Applied Arts Department

Important Dates and Performances, 2025-2026

Date	Event	Place
September	11 9/11 Memorial Candlelight Ceremony, 6:45 p.m.	Seaford High School
October	18 Homecoming (Parade @ 12:00 p.m., Game at 2:00 p.m.)	Seaford High School
	21 Marching Band Invitational Open Rehearsal, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	23 Newsday Marching Band Festival (time TBD)	Mitchel Field
November	21 SHS Fall Drama, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	22 SHS Fall Drama, 2:00 p.m. & 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
December	6 Jazz Band Performs at Hot Chocolate Run	Seaford High School
	6 Music Department Performs at Seaford Tree Lighting	Seaford High School
	9 SHS Holiday Choral Concert, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	11 SHS Holiday Band Concert, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	15 Manor Holiday Concert, 6:30 p.m.	Seaford High School
	16 Harbor Holiday Concert, 6:30 p.m.	Seaford High School
	17 SMS Holiday Concert, Part 1, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	18 SMS Holiday Concert, Part 2, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
March	5 SHS Spring Musical Dress Rehearsal, 3:30 p.m.	Seaford High School
	6 SHS Spring Musical, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	7 SHS Spring Musical, 2:00 p.m. & 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	17 SHS Marching Band Marches in NYC St. Patrick's Day Parade	NYC - 5 th Avenue
	27 SMS Drama Production, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	28 SMS Drama Production, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
April	30 SHS Tri-M Music Honor Society Induction and Chamber Music Concert, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
May	12 Harbor Spring Concert, 6:30 p.m.	Seaford High School
	13 Manor Spring Concert, 6:30 p.m.	Seaford High School
	14 Districtwide Art Show, 6-8 p.m.	Seaford High School
	20 SHS Large Ensemble Concert, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	1 SMS Spring Concert, Part 1, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	3 SMS Spring Concert, Part 2, 7:00 p.m.	Seaford High School
	12 SHS Graduation, 6:00 p.m.	Tilles Center @ LIU